Protistor® size 14x51 aR (URGB)
690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR14UB69V8T D078042 690 V 8 A 3.3 A²s 17 A²s 200 kA 2.7 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V10T E078043 690 V 10 A 6 A²s 30 A²s 200 kA 3.4 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V12T F078044 690 V 12 A 9.3 A²s 60 A²s 200 kA 4.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V16T G078045 690 V 16 A 15.6 A²s 75 A²s 200 kA 6.2 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V20T H078046 690 V 20 A 30 A²s 145 A²s 200 kA 7.4 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V25T J078047 690 V 25 A 53.3 A²s 250 A²s 200 kA 8.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V32T K078048 690 V 32 A 100 A²s 460 A²s 200 kA 10.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V40T L078049 690 V 40 A 214 A²s 940 A²s 200 kA 11.5 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V50T M078050 690 V 50 A 480 A²s 2070 A²s 200 kA 13 W 18 g 10
Size 14x51 aR without trip-indicator
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR14UB69V8 T078033 690 V 8 A 3.3 A²s 17 A²s 200 kA 2.7 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V10 V078034 690 V 10 A 6 A²s 30 A²s 200 kA 3.4 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V12 W078035 690 V 12 A 9.3 A²s 60 A²s 200 kA 4.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V16 X078036 690 V 16 A 15.6 A²s 75 A²s 200 kA 6.2 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V20 Y078037 690 V 20 A 30 A²s 145 A²s 200 kA 7.4 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V25 Z078038 690 V 25 A 53.3 A²s 250 A²s 200 kA 8.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V32 A078039 690 V 32 A 100 A²s 460 A²s 200 kA 10.6 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V40 B078040 690 V 40 A 214 A²s 940 A²s 200 kA 11.5 W 18 g 10
FR14UB69V50 C078041 690 V 50 A 480 A²s 2070 A²s 200 kA 13 W 18 g 10
/ / DS-PFCY14x51AR-URGB-02-1115-EN
Protistor® size 14x51 aR (URGB)
690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses